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Department Code Department Name First Last Title Email Phone

Department 

Controller

AAAA Department of Personnel and Administration Tanya Olsen Controller tanya.olsen@state.co.us 303-866-2140 x

BAAA Department of Agriculture Scott Koehler Controller scott.koehler@state.co.us x

BAAA Department of Agriculture Joy Huse Chief Financial Officer joy.huse@state.co.us 303-869-9020

BSFA Department of Agriculture, State Fair Lea Cassidy Accounting Supervisor Lea.cassidy@state.co.us 719-404-2018

CAAA Department of Corrections Lenny Merriam Controller lenny.merriam@state.co.us 719-269-4214 x

DAAA, DABA Department of Education Dave Grier Controller grier_d@cde.state.co.us 303-866-6801 x

DACA Department of Education, Charter School Institute Ginger Lusty Director of Finance gingerlusty@csi.state.co.us 303-866-2856

DACA Department of Education, Charter School Institute Ann Kurtz Controller annkurtz@csi.state.co.us 303-866-2856

DACA Department of Education, Charter School Institute Cassie Walgren Fiscal Accountant cassandrawalgren@csi.state.co.us 303-866-6714

DBAA Department of Education, School for the Deaf and Blind Janelle Donley Controller jdonley@csdb.org 719-578-2113

EAAA Office of the Governor Mindy Densmore Accountant mindy.densmore@state.co.us 303-866-4640

EAAA-ECAA, EGAA Office of the Governor David Norris Controller david.norris@state.co.us 303-866-3142 x

EDAA Office of the Governor, Office of Economic Development Kerry Miller Sr. Accountant kerry.miller@state.co.us 303-892-3863  

EFAA Office of the Governor, Colorado Energy Office Paul Scharfenberger Director of Finanace and Operations paul.scharfenberger@state.co.us  303-866-2432

EFAA Office of the Governor, Colorado Energy Office Gregg Hefner Sr. Accountant gregg.hefner@state.co.us 303-866-2601  

EGBA Office of the Governor, Office of Information Technology Susan Thomson Controller susan.thomson@state.co.us 303-764-7736 x

EGBA Office of the Governor, Office of Information Technology Laura Calder Deputy Chief Financial Officer larua.calder@state.co.us

FAAA Department of Public Health and Environment Denise Burrows Controller denise.burrows@state.co.us 303-692-2127 x

FAAA Department of Public Health and Environment Gina Sisneros Deputy Controller gina.sisneros@state.co.us 303-692-2121

GAAA, GPAA Department of Higher Education Michelle Zale Controller michelle.zale@state.co.us 303-866-3680 x  

GAAA, GPAA Department of Higher Education Trisha Esquibel Lead Accountant trisha.esquibel@dhe.state.co.us 303-974-2481

GCAA Department of Higher Education, History Colorado Michelle Zale Controller michelle.zale@state.co.us 303-866-3680 x

GCAA Department of Higher Education, History Colorado Tara Phillips Deputy Controller tara.phillips@state.co.us 303-866-3794

GDAA Department of Higher Education, College Assist Nicole Vigil Controller nvigil@college-assist.org 720-264-8525 x

GRAA Department of Higher Education, College Invest Wendy Hause Chief Financial Officer whause@collegeinvest.org 303-376-8827 x

HAAA Department of Transportation Liliya Gershman Controller liliya.gershman@state.co.us 303-757-9557 x

HAAA Department of Transportation Lori Copeland Deputy Controller lori.copeland@state.co.us 303-757-9659

IAAA Department of Human Services Clint Woodruff Controller clint.woodruff@state.co.us 303-866-2732 x

IAAA Department of Human Services Valri Gimple Assistant Controller valri.gimple@state.co.us 303-866-5688

IAAA Department of Human Services Andrea Eurich Assistant Controller andrea.eurich@state.co.us 303-866-3360

IAAA Department of Human Services Jeannine Moore Southern and Western District Controller jeannine.moore@state.co.us 719-546-4489

JAAA, JGAA, JIAA Judicial Myra Dukes Controller myra.dukes@judicial.state.co.us 720-625-5857 x

JCAA Judicial, Office of the State Public Defender Karen Porter Controller karen.porter@coloradodefenders.us 303-764-1400 x.6447 x

JCAA Judicial, Office of the State Public Defender Leroy Blue Accounting Manager leroy.blue@coloradodefenders.us 303-764-1400

JDAA Judicial Myra Dukes Controller myra.dukes@judicial.state.co.us 720-625-5857 x

JEAA Judicial, Alternate Defense Counsel Daniel Nunez Controller daniel@coloradoadc.com 303-515-6924 x

JFAA Judicial, Office of the Child's Representative Mark Teska Controller markteska@coloradochildrep.org 720-351-4341 x

JHAA Judicial, Office of the Respondent Parents' Counsel Linda Edwards Chief Financial Officer ledwards@coloradoorpc.org 303-731-8770 x

KAAA Department of Labor and Employment Tammy Nelson Controller tammy.nelson@state.co.us 303-318-8101 x

KAAA Department of Labor and Employment Jing Ye Deputy Controller jing.ye@state.co.us 303-318-8112

LAAA Department of Law Melissa Moynham Controller melissa.moynham@coag.gov 720-508-6537 x

MAAA-MCAA General Assembly Heather Lin Controller heather.lin@state.co.us 303-866-4743 x

MDAA General Assembly, Office of the State Auditor Beth Dickinson Controller beth.dickinson@state.co.us 303-869-2885 x
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NAAA Department of Local Affairs Janet Miks Controller janet.miks@state.co.us 303-864-7867 x

NAAA Department of Local Affairs Yingtse Cha Deputy Controller yingtse.cha@state.co.us 303-866-4907 x

NAAA Department of Local Affairs Pat Coyle Chief Financial Officer pat.coyle@state.co.us 303-864-7706

OAAA Department of Military and Veterans Affairs Will Thomson Controller will.thomson@dmva.state.co.us 720-250-1530 x

PAAA Department of Natural Resources Susan Borup Controller susan.borup@state.co.us 303-866-3292 x.8634 x

RAAA Department of Public Safety Dean McDaniel Controller dean.mcdaniel@state.co.us 303-239-4487

RAAA Department of Public Safety Beulah Messick Deputy Controller beulah.messick@state.co.us 303-239-4135

RAAA Department of Public Safety Suzanne Collins Deputy Controller suzanne.collins@state.co.us 303-239-4489

RAAA Department of Public Safety Tip-arpar Karasudhi Chief Financial Officer tip-arpar.karasudhi@state.co.us 303-239-4126

SAAA Department of Regulatory Agencies Mariam Habtemariam Controller mariam.habtemariam@state.co.us 303-894-2967 x

TAAA Department of Revenue Trinka Mullin Department Controller trinka.mullin@state.co.us 303-866-3276 x

TAAA Department of Revenue Kimberly Corell Deputy Controller kimberly.corell@state.co.us 303-866-2990

TAAA Department of Revenue Ellie Li Expenditure Accounting Controller ellie.li@state.co.us 303-866-5605

TBAA Department of Revenue, Division of Taxation Jason Grothaus Controller jason.grothaus@state.co.us 303-866-3847

TFAA Department of Revenue, Colorado Lottery John Caligaris Controller john.caligaris@lottery.state.co.us 719-546-5222

TGAA Department of Revenue, Division of Gaming Vickie Floyd Controller victoria.floyd@state.co.us 303-205-1325

UHAA Department of Health Care Policy and Financing Greg Tanner Controller greg.tanner@state.co.us 303-866-2764 x

UHAA Department of Health Care Policy and Financing Jerrod Cotosman Deputy Controller jerrod.cotosman@state.co.us 303-866-4449

VAAA Secretary of State Brad Lang Controller brad.lang@sos.state.co.us 303-869-4913 x

WAAA Department of the Treasury Clare Jozwiak Controller clare.jozwiak@state.co.us 303-866-2280 x

WAAA Department of the Treasury Charles Scheibe Chief Financial Officer charles.scheibe@state.co.us 303-866-5826
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